
BOTTLED WATER

BOTTLED SODA

BOTTLED GATORADE

BOTTLED TEA

ENERGY DRINK

$2.50

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$5.00

HOT DOG

BRAT

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

MAC & CHEESE

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

BBQ SANDWICH

SMASH BURGER

$5.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$12.00

DOMESTIC BEER

IMPORTED BEER

$3.99

$4.99

BEVERAGES ENTREES
Comes with one side of your choice.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

HOURS
Thursday - Sunday | 10:30am - 4:30pm

SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

SNACKS & SIDES


