

# CREEKSIDE CAFE

## BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER	\$2.50
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.75
BOTTLED GATORADE	\$3.75
BOTTLED TEA	\$3.75
ENERGY DRINK	\$5.00

## ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DOMESTIC BEER	\$3.99
IMPORTED BEER	\$4.99

## HOURS

Thursday - Sunday | 10:30am - 4:30pm



## ENTREES

Comes with one side of your choice.

HOT DOG	\$5.00
BRAT	\$7.00
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.00
BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.00
MAC & CHEESE	\$9.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.00
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.00
BBQ SANDWICH	\$11.00
SMASH BURGER	\$12.00

## SNACKS & SIDES

SNACKS	\$2.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.00
ONION RINGS	\$4.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.00